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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  1 GRILLETTO                 PIERA             24/10/1971 AG 136,5 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  2 OCCHIPINTI                CINZIA MARIA      20/02/1965 AG 135,5 2017 0   AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  3 ARONICA                   GIOVANNI          24/02/1965 AG 119,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  4 MARCHESE RAGONA      ILENIA            19/09/1976 PA 104 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  5 CARUSOTTO                 TERESA            15/11/1973 AG 81 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  6 ONOLFO                    MARIA             08/06/1981 AG 77,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  7 BUFALINO MARINELLA    GASPARE           26/01/1979 AG 76 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  8 GUARNERI                  VERONICA          15/09/1979 AG 74 2017 0   AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  9 VENEZIA                   ANTONIO           04/06/1976 AG 68 2017 0   AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  10 CUMBO                     ROBERTA           08/06/1986 AG 55 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  11 ALAIMO                    SALVATORE         15/12/1981 AG 54 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  12 CORSELLO                  IRENE             17/09/1974 AG 50 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  13 NICOTRA                   CALOGERO          21/01/1978 AG 46 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  14 RICCOBONO                 DARIO             19/11/1973 AG 42 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  15 MURATORE                  MASSIMO           03/05/1971 AG 42 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  16 MANNARA                   DINA              10/02/1975 AG 40 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  17 VITELLARO                 DENIS             26/01/1973 AG 39 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  18 LOPIANO                   SALVATORE         16/01/1981 CL 38 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  19 BRACCO                    MARIA             21/05/1984 EE 37 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  20 GIARDINA                  MARIA             25/09/1977 AG 34 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  21 ALONGE                    LUCA              30/06/1988 AG 34 2017 0   AGIS00800P AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  22 DANGELO                   ANTONELLA         04/02/1972 AG 33 2017 0   AGIC841006 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  23 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPE          09/11/1970 CL 33 2017 0   AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  24 DI MICELI                 BALDASSARE        04/08/1965 AG 33 2017 0   AGIC86400V AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  25 GIARRATANA                CLELIA MARIA PRISC 09/07/1988 CL 33 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  26 NACCARI                   EVA               11/04/1991 AG 33 2017 0   AGIC850001 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  27 BARRACO                   GIOVANNI          06/07/1983 PA 33 2017 0   AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  28 MURATORE                  ANGELA            01/05/1983 AG 33 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  29 NIESI                     CARMELO           04/07/1982 AG 33 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  30 GALLO                     GIANFRANCO        17/10/1979 CL 33 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  31 BURGIO                    DONATA            07/11/1970 CL 29 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  32 NEGLIA                    YLENIA            15/02/1988 EE 29 2017 0   AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  33 SORCE                     GIUSEPPE          11/09/1982 AG 28 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  34 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            01/09/1973 PA 27,5 2017 0   AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  35 VELLA                     FRANCESCA         13/03/1970 EE 27,5 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  36 LALICATA                  GIUSEPPE          17/02/1974 AG 27 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  37 LA COLA                   GIANCARLO         30/08/1977 AG 27 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  38 PIRRELLO                  CLIZIA SILVIA     24/04/1987 AG 27 2017 0   AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  39 GALLO                     CARMELO           05/09/1974 AG 26,5 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  40 LOBUE                     FRANCESCO         30/11/1969 CL 24,5 2017 0   AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.      NORMALE                       NN  41 SANFILIPPO                MARIA GABRIELLA   26/09/1959 PA 6 2017 0   AGPC05000B AG 0 0 Q I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  1 GUARNERI                  CARMELA           04/08/1971 AG 98,5 2017 0   AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  2 CASTRONOVO               ANTONIA           06/06/1977 PA 68,5 2017 0   AGIC85900B AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  3 LA PORTA                  LAURA             06/03/1982 AG 56,5 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  4 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         27/03/1985 AG 55 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  5 ALAIMO                    ROSA              31/01/1974 AG 52 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  6 LA MATTINA                FRANCESCA         16/01/1990 CL 40 2017 0   AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOGNORMALE                       NN  7 CONIGLIO                  CROCIFISSA        10/01/1981 CL 29 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  1 ALAIMO                    SABRINA           15/11/1983 PA 84 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  2 TUTINO                    LUCIANA           17/07/1978 AG 54 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  3 DE MARCO                  PASQUALE          06/07/1956 AG 52 2017 0   AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  4 MORELLO                   GIOVANNA          27/05/1987 AG 45 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  5 MATINA                    ANTONIO           25/04/1979 AG 41 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  6 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           08/02/1986 AG 39 2017 0   AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  7 DI GRIGOLI                GIUSEPPE          25/02/1979 AG 37,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  8 GRASSO                    MARIA ANNA        28/07/1984 CT 36 2017 0   AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  9 GUDDEMI                   VIVIANA MICHELA   14/04/1988 AG 35 2017 0   AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  10 DI NARO                   DANIELA           24/10/1990 CL 33 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  11 PACI                      ELIANA            17/09/1987 PA 33 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  12 GAUDINO                   FRANCESCA MARIA   18/04/1962 TP 32 2017 0   AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  13 CALA                      ALESSIA MARIA     09/03/1989 AG 29,5 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  14 MANCUSO                   GIOVANNA          21/06/1986 PA 28 2017 0   AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  15 RINALLO                   DINO              08/10/1977 CL 28 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  16 INTORRE                   ELISA             12/09/1987 TP 27 2017 0   AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  17 CAPPELLO                  ANNAMARIA         10/05/1989 AG 27 2017 0   AGIC85700Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  18 LO VULLO                  ANTONIO           04/04/1979 AG 27 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  19 SUTERA SARDO            CLAUDIA           10/05/1978 AG 26 2017 0   AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  20 ZAMBITO                   GIUSEPPE          06/02/1979 AG 26 2017 0   AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  21 MIRA                      GIUSEPPE          07/08/1983 EE 25,5 2017 0   AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  22 CARLINO                   GIUSEPPE          07/08/1987 AG 25 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  23 SCAGLIONE                 GIULIA            16/06/1987 TP 25 2017 0   AGIC84500D AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  24 MORGANTE                  FRANCESCO         30/10/1969 AG 24,5 2017 0   AGIC85800G AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  25 BALDACCHINO              LILLO             05/03/1961 AG 19 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE            NORMALE                       NN  26 ALLETTO                   FABIOLA           02/01/1986 AG 17 2017 0   AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 RINALDO                   SALVATORE         21/10/1978 AG 101,5 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 RANERI                    ROBERTO           13/10/1977 ME 72 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 D'AMICO                   GIUSEPPE          07/11/1983 EN 69,5 2017 0   AGIC86400V AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 PILATO                    MARTINA           11/11/1992 PA 63,5 2017 0   AGIC82700X AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 PALMISANO                 MIRYAM            21/01/1989 PA 62,5 2017 0   AGIC83600P AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 SAPIENZA                  ALESSANDRO        15/07/1970 CT 60,5 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 CURTO PELLE               LORENZO           29/12/1977 CL 60,5 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 ARCODIA                   FABIO             21/12/1992 ME 57 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 MURATORE                  ORESTE            01/06/1984 SR 55 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         27/03/1985 AG 55 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 AVANZATO                  ANNA MARIA        22/06/1972 PA 51,75 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 GRIFASI                   PIERA             01/06/1980 AG 50 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 LO VERDE                  GANDOLFO          19/06/1992 PA 49,5 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  14 DI LEONFORTE             ANGELO            02/07/1985 EN 49 2017 0   AGIC85700Q AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  15 MANIGLIA                  AMEDEO            22/04/1968 AG 47,5 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  16 ROCCARO                   WALTER            25/04/1983 PA 46,5 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  17 GUASTELLA                 GIUSEPPE          24/01/1996 AG 46,5 2017 0   AGIC812006 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  18 VASSALLO TODARO       DIEGO             16/05/1972 AG 43,75 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  19 LO GIUDICE                SAVINA            28/06/1971 EE 42 2017 0   AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  20 INFURNA                   CARMELINA         05/12/1979 AG 41 2017 0   AGPS030009 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  21 FALDETTA                  SALVATORE         22/12/1966 AG 40,75 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  22 ARGENTO                   DIEGO             16/05/1967 EE 38 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  23 VETRO                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1990 RM 38 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  24 MAGADDINO                 LEONARDA          19/07/1989 TP 36,5 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  25 LATONA                    LEONARDO          31/01/1993 CL 36 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  26 MACCARRONE              GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1990 CT 36 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  27 VICARI                    SANDRO            15/02/1981 AG 34 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  28 CORALLO                   ALESSANDRO GRAZIA 27/07/1980 CT 33,5 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  29 AQUILINA                  CATALDO FABRIZIO  26/01/1994 CL 33 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  30 TRIMARCHI                 GIUSEPPE          12/11/1992 ME 33 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  31 RIGGI                     ONOFRIO           01/11/1969 PA 32,75 2017 0   AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  32 CHIARENZA                 FABRIZIO          08/10/1986 CL 31 2017 0   AGIC83200B AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  33 SIMONE                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1966 AG 30,5 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  34 BERTOLINO                 ALDO GIUSEPPE     27/11/1973 TP 30 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  35 LAURIA                    ALFONSA           20/09/1983 AG 29,5 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  36 MANTIONE                  DIEGO CLAUDIO MARI 10/10/1976 PA 29 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  37 SARDO                     GIUSEPPE          18/01/1995 AG 27 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  38 FURIOSO                   GLORIA            19/11/1970 AG 25 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  39 SALEMI                    CARMELO           17/04/1971 SR 24,5 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  40 DANNA                     ANTONINA          13/11/1992 SO 23,5 2017 0   AGIC805003 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  41 SORGE                     ELISA             09/08/1990 AG 23,5 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  42 PORCINO                   FORTUNATO         04/07/1984 ME 23,5 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  43 FIORE                     STEFANO           19/03/1981 AG 23 2017 0   AGIC805003 AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  44 CRISCENTI                 ENRICA MARIA      16/08/1991 PA 22 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  45 CURRERI                   ALESSANDRA        16/06/1993 TP 20,75 2017 0   AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  46 FOTI                      SALVATORE         01/12/1989 ME 20 2017 0   AGIC821001 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  47 MONTALBANO               PAOLO             03/03/1960 AG 20 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  48 MARCHESE                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   02/07/1969 TP 18,5 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  49 CALOGERO                  VINCENZO FRANCESC 10/11/1972 LI 18,25 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  50 BARTOLO                   CORRADO           25/09/1972 SR 18 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  51 ALAIMO                    ALESSIO           21/06/1984 AG 18 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  52 TRENTO                    ALESSANDRO        18/06/1988 TP 16,75 2017 0   AGPM03000A AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  53 PALMERI                   VINCENZO          25/10/1977 AG 16,75 2017 0   AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  54 RUSSO                     MICHELE           08/10/1981 CL 15,5 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  55 RUSSO                     MICHELE           08/10/1981 CL 15,5 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  56 SCIRIA                    NADIA             09/10/1982 AG 15,5 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  57 PICCOLO                   GIAMPIERO         14/02/1970 RM 15,5 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  58 MODICA                    VINCENZO          28/05/1962 AG 15,25 2017 0   AGIC85200L AG 0 0 D I



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  59 CARLINO                   DANIELA           18/01/1982 AG 15 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  60 CACCIATORE                SALVATORE         04/09/1977 AG 13,5 2017 0   AGIC818005 AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  61 DI VENTI                  GIUSEPPE          09/03/1966 EN 12,5 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  62 NOVARA                    CARLO             03/11/1959 AG 12 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  63 FUCA                      FULVIO            14/07/1993 AG 12 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  64 CUTRo                     SALVATORE         02/10/1982 AG 12 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  1 GIARDINA                  ILENIA            19/10/1988 AG 53,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  2 LICATA CARUSO            CALOGERO          09/06/1960 CL 47,5 2017 0   AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  3 DANIELE                   LUIGI             28/04/1986 PA 44 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  4 CONIGLIO                  GIUSEPPINA        15/03/1982 AG 39,5 2017 0   AGIS026008 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  5 CARMINA                   GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1983 CL 32,5 2017 0   AGIS018009 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  6 FERRO                     ANITA             19/01/1988 AG 30 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  7 CAPOBIANCO                OSVALDO           07/10/1964 CL 29 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 D I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.     NORMALE                       NN  8 IACOPINELLI               CARMELA           21/06/1991 AG 27 2017 0   AGIC833007 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  1 ARONICA                   GIOVANNI          24/02/1965 AG 119,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  2 ONOLFO                    MARIA             08/06/1981 AG 79,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  3 PIRRELLO                  GIUSEPPE          20/06/1974 CL 71,5 2017 0   AGIS01100E AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  4 VENEZIA                   ANTONIO           04/06/1976 AG 68 2017 0   AGPS02000P AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  5 MONTALBANO               GIUSEPPE          26/09/1970 AG 57 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  6 CORAGGIOSO               ROSALBA           03/10/1972 EE 55 2017 0   AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  7 ALAIMO                    SALVATORE         15/12/1981 AG 55 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  8 MURATORE                  MASSIMO           03/05/1971 AG 51 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  9 LODATO                    GRAZIA            14/04/1982 PA 47 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  10 NICOTRA                   CALOGERO          21/01/1978 AG 45 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  11 DE MARCO                  PASQUALE          06/07/1956 AG 44,5 2017 0   AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 Q I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  12 SALVO                     ROSANGELA         23/07/1981 AG 42,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  13 PETRUZZELLA              ANNA              22/10/1986 AG 41,5 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  14 MATINA                    ANTONIO           25/04/1979 AG 41 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  15 MANNARA                   DINA              10/02/1975 AG 40 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  16 CAPUTO                    ALESSIA           16/05/1990 CL 40 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  17 NIESI                     DANIELE           01/08/1988 AG 40 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  18 IACOPINELLI               IOLANDA           08/02/1986 AG 39 2017 0   AGIS013006 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  19 LOPIANO                   SALVATORE         16/01/1981 CL 38 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  20 DI GRIGOLI                GIUSEPPE          25/02/1979 AG 37,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  21 GAMBINO                   PIETRO            18/09/1985 AG 37,5 2017 0   AGIC80700P AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  22 GUDDEMI                   VIVIANA MICHELA   14/04/1988 AG 35 2017 0   AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  23 ZARCONE                   SIMONA            02/10/1982 AG 33,5 2017 0   AGIC821001 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  24 DANGELO                   ANTONELLA         04/02/1972 AG 33 2017 0   AGIC841006 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  25 SCHEMBRI                  GIUSEPPE          09/11/1970 CL 33 2017 0   AGPC05000B AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  26 MURATORE                  ANGELA            01/05/1983 AG 33 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  27 NIESI                     CARMELO           04/07/1982 AG 33 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  28 VITELLARO                 DENIS             26/01/1973 AG 33 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  29 PALMERI                   VINCENZO          23/01/1986 AG 32,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  30 NICOLOSI                  SALVATORE         22/11/1989 AG 29,5 2017 0   AGIS01600N AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  31 DI MICELI                 BALDASSARE        04/08/1965 AG 29 2017 0   AGIC86400V AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  32 BURGIO                    DONATA            07/11/1970 CL 29 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  33 NEGLIA                    YLENIA            15/02/1988 EE 29 2017 0   AGIC83200B AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  34 MANCUSO                   GIOVANNA          21/06/1986 PA 28 2017 0   AGIS00200Q AG 0 0 L I



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  35 SORCE                     GIUSEPPE          11/09/1982 AG 28 2017 0   AGIS014002 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  36 GALLO                     CARMELO           05/09/1974 AG 27,5 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  37 MACALUSO                  EMILIA            01/09/1973 PA 27,5 2017 0   AGMM054009 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  38 LALICATA                  GIUSEPPE          17/02/1974 AG 27 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  39 LA COLA                   GIANCARLO         30/08/1977 AG 27 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  40 PIRRELLO                  CLIZIA SILVIA     24/04/1987 AG 27 2017 0   AGPS030009 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  41 BARBERI                   LUIGI             02/08/1966 AG 27 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  42 STRAZZERI                 CHIARA            21/08/1989 CL 26,5 2017 0   AGRH02000C AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  43 ZAMBITO                   GIUSEPPE          06/02/1979 AG 26 2017 0   AGPM02000Q AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  44 MIRA                      GIUSEPPE          07/08/1983 EE 25,5 2017 0   AGIS01200A AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  45 AQUILINO                  MARIARITA         05/12/1990 PA 25 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  46 LOBUE                     FRANCESCO         30/11/1969 CL 24,5 2017 0   AGIC82800Q AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  47 MINIO                     CARMELO           13/04/1976 PA 24,5 2017 0   AGIS022001 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  48 RINALLO                   LETIZIA MARIA AUSI 13/01/1989 BR 24 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  49 INGLIMA                   ANGELO            07/12/1987 CL 21 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  50 BRUNCO                    SALVATORE         20/01/1979 AG 19 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.             NORMALE                       NN  51 GIUNTA                    GIOVANNI          06/11/1960 AG 16,5 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 SANFILIPPO                LETIZIA           06/07/1984 AG 94,5 2017 0   AGIS027004 AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 TODARO                    MARIA TERESA      30/04/1977 AG 79 2017 0   AGIC82700X AG 0 0 Q I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 ANTINORO                  VINCENZA CINZIA   10/10/1970 AG 57 2017 0   AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 MORREALE                  ANGELA            02/07/1968 AG 56 2017 0   AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 VICARI                    VALERIA           14/11/1975 PA 40,5 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 TROVATO                   TOMMASA           08/02/1972 AG 37,5 2017 0   AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  7 SPADARO                   DANIELA PAMELA    27/03/1982 EE 35 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  8 ANTINORO                  MARIA             31/05/1973 AG 29 2017 0   AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 VECCHIO                   LINA              31/01/1974 EE 109 2017 0   AGTD09000R AG 0 0 Q I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  2 SPOTO                     MARIA STELLA      24/01/1986 TP 93 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  3 SPATARO                   SERAFINA          28/12/1970 AG 85,5 2017 0   AGIC80700P AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  4 MORREALE                  VINCENZA          13/08/1971 AG 72 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  5 ANTINORO                  VINCENZA CINZIA   10/10/1970 AG 57 2017 0   AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  6 MORREALE                  ANGELA            02/07/1968 AG 47 2017 0   AGPM03000A AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  7 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            04/07/1989 AG 44 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  8 VICARI                    VALERIA           14/11/1975 PA 42,5 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  9 TROVATO                   TOMMASA           08/02/1972 AG 37,5 2017 0   AGIC84000A AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  10 SPADARO                   DANIELA PAMELA    27/03/1982 EE 33 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)   NORMALE                       NN  11 ANTINORO                  MARIA             31/05/1973 AG 29 2017 0   AGIC834003 AG 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  1 RANERI                    ROBERTO           13/10/1977 ME 162 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  2 MURATORE                  ORESTE            01/06/1984 SR 139 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  3 CORALLO                   ALESSANDRO GRAZIA 27/07/1980 CT 62,1 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  4 AIELLO                    MAURO             21/06/1973 PA 60,7 2017 0   AGIC817009 AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  5 POLIZZOTTO                DAVIDE            17/12/1972 PA 52,1 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  6 LAURIA                    ALFONSA           20/09/1983 AG 43,3 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  7 CALOGERO                  VINCENZO FRANCESC 10/11/1972 LI 39,1 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  8 DANNA                     ANTONINA          13/11/1992 SO 30,6 2017 0   AGIC805003 AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  9 BILARDELLO                MARCO             01/02/1992 RM 29 2017 0   AGIC817009 AG 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       NN  10 FUCA                      FULVIO            14/07/1993 AG 15 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 SPATARO                   SERAFINA          28/12/1970 AG 92,5 2017 0   AGIC80700P AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 ARCADIPANE                FRANCESCA         23/05/1962 EE 69 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I



AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 MORREALE                  VINCENZA          13/08/1971 AG 64 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 ORTEGA                    SILVIA            04/07/1989 AG 44 2017 0   AGIS00100X AG 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 FERRO                     DANIELA           24/02/1974 AG 35 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO   SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA CH  1 MANNINA                   MARIANNA          04/05/1982 AG 54 2017 0 P 0 AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO   SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO  DH  1 MANNINA                   MARIANNA          04/05/1982 AG 54 2017 0 P 0 AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO   SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI  EH  1 MANNINA                   MARIANNA          04/05/1982 AG 54 2017 0 P 0 AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 MANNINA                   MARIANNA          04/05/1982 AG 54 2017 0 P 0 AGPS030009 AG 0 0 Q I

AH56 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN  1 CUCCHIARA                 GIUSEPPE          09/07/1969 AG 201 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 Q I

AH56 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN  2 CLEMENTE                  CATERINA          02/07/1966 TP 137 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 Q I

AH56 OBOE                               NORMALE                       NN  3 MARCHESE                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   02/07/1969 TP 38,1 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 PICCOLO                   GIAMPIERO         14/02/1970 RM 147,5 2017 0   AGIC80800E AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 PALMISANO                 MIRYAM            21/01/1989 PA 143,5 2017 0   AGIC83600P AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 DI LEONFORTE             ANGELO            02/07/1985 EN 115 2017 0   AGIC85700Q AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 SPALLINO                  DONATELLA         27/03/1985 AG 104 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 VETRO                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1990 RM 101,25 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIARENZA                 FABRIZIO          08/10/1986 CL 101 2017 0   AGIC83200B AG 0 0 Q I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 AQUILINA                  CATALDO FABRIZIO  26/01/1994 CL 81,05 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 MACCARRONE              GIUSEPPINA        07/05/1990 CT 60,75 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  9 FURIOSO                   GLORIA            19/11/1970 AG 51,4 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  10 INFURNA                   CARMELINA         05/12/1979 AG 51 2017 0   AGPS030009 AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  11 LO GIUDICE                SAVINA            28/06/1971 EE 47,7 2017 0   AGIC855004 AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  12 MANTIONE                  DIEGO CLAUDIO MARI 10/10/1976 PA 37,7 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  13 SIMONE                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1966 AG 36,5 2017 0   AGIC82200R AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  14 AVANZATO                  ANNA MARIA        22/06/1972 PA 36,25 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  15 CRISCENTI                 ENRICA MARIA      16/08/1991 PA 27,4 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  16 SORGE                     ELISA             09/08/1990 AG 23,5 2017 0   AGIC84300T AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  17 DI VENTI                  GIUSEPPE          09/03/1966 EN 22,3 2017 0   AGIC82900G AG 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  18 CURRERI                   ALESSANDRA        16/06/1993 TP 20,75 2017 0   AGIC84400N AG 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  19 SCIRIA                    NADIA             09/10/1982 AG 17,8 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 FIORE                     STEFANO           19/03/1981 AG 157,5 2017 0   AGIC805003 AG 0 0 Q I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 SAPIENZA                  ALESSANDRO        15/07/1970 CT 132,5 2017 0   AGIC85300C AG 0 0 Q I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 GUASTELLA                 GIUSEPPE          24/01/1996 AG 127,5 2017 0   AGIC812006 AG 0 0 L I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 BERTOLINO                 ALDO GIUSEPPE     27/11/1973 TP 126,8 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 L I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 CACCIATORE                SALVATORE         04/09/1977 AG 80,5 2017 0   AGIC818005 AG 0 0 Q I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  6 CURTO PELLE               LORENZO           29/12/1977 CL 78,6 2017 0   AGIC81500N AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  7 PORCINO                   FORTUNATO         04/07/1984 ME 65,7 2017 0   AGIC848001 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  8 SARDO                     GIUSEPPE          18/01/1995 AG 51 2017 0   AGPS060005 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  9 RIGGI                     ONOFRIO           01/11/1969 PA 42,25 2017 0   AGIS021005 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  10 RUSSO                     MICHELE           08/10/1981 CL 25,1 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  11 RUSSO                     MICHELE           08/10/1981 CL 23,7 2017 0   AGIC83000Q AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  12 TRENTO                    ALESSANDRO        18/06/1988 TP 20,9 2017 0   AGPM03000A AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  13 MODICA                    VINCENZO          28/05/1962 AG 20,55 2017 0   AGIC85200L AG 0 0 L I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  14 FOTI                      SALVATORE         01/12/1989 ME 20 2017 0   AGIC821001 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  15 NOCERA                    LUIGI             30/09/1970 AG 15 2017 0   AGIC805003 AG 0 0 D I

AL56 TROMBA                             NORMALE                       NN  16 NOVARA                    CARLO             03/11/1959 AG 12 2017 0   AGIC83100G AG 0 0 D I


	GRADUATORIA

